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IN the matter of Part II of the Partnership Act 1908, and in the matter of a special partnership known as SOUTH PACIFIC MOTEL 
LoWER HUTT PARTNERSHIP-SHEFFIELD ASSOCIATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED AND CoMPANY: 

NOTICE OF RENEWAL 
WE, the persons named and described in the Schedule hereto and Sheffield Associates Management Limited, a duly incorporated company 
having its registered office at Auckland, do hereby give notice that by registration of this certificate we do hereby renew for a further term 
of 7 years from the 21st day of September 1980, the special partnership formed under the provisions of Part II of, the Partnership Act 
1908, details of which are set out hereunder; and do hereby further certify pursuant to the provisions of sections 51 and 62 of the said 
Act as follows: 

(a) The style of the firm under which the partnership has been conducted is South Pacific Motel Lower Hutt Partnership-Sheffield 
Associates Management Limited and Company. 

(b) The names and places of residence of all partners are as follows: 
General Partners: 

Sheffield Associates Management Limited, a duly incorporated company having its registered office at Auckland. 
Special Partners: 

The persons whose names and addresses are set forth in the Schedule hereto. 
(c) The aforesaid special partners have contributed to the common stock of the partnership the sum listed against their respective 

names in the Schedule hereto. The general partner has contributed to the common stock of the partnership the sum of $1,000. 
(d) The general nature of the business transacted by the partnership is that of carrying on the business of motel proprietors. 
(e) The principal places at which the business has been transacted are at the offices of the general partner, Sheffield Associates 

Management Limited, Ground Floor, Hampton Court Building, corner Wellesley and Federal Streets, Auckland 1. 
(f) The renewed term of the partnership commenced on the 21st day of September 1980 and is to terminate 7 years from that date. 
Dated at Auckland this 26th day of September 1980. 
The common Seal of Sheffield Associates Management Limited was hereunto affixed in the presence of: 

[L.s.] 
and acknowledged before me: 

T. A. FROMONT. 
P. ADAMS. 

I. E. THOMPSON, J.P. 

Signed and acknowledged by the special partners being the persons named in the Schedule hereto by their attorney Bruce Eynon 
Tunnicliffe, in the presence of: 

SCHEDULE 
REGISTER OF SPECIAL PARTNERS 

B. E. TUNNICLIFFE. 
R. W. BROAD, J.P. 

South Pacific Motel Lower Hutt Partnership-Sheffield Associates Management Limited and Company 

Full Name 

Arthur Edward Ackerman 
Alyson Mary Adams .. 

Richard Nichols Akel 
Vivien Gay Badland 
Hilda Bak 

Edgar Alexander Bell 

Mabel Hillier Bell 

Robert Jefcoate Bent 

James Ferguson Birrell 

Walter Noel and Iris Glen Bowyer, 
jointly 

Doris May Bush 
Phyllis Martha Cartwright 

Anne Cave .. 

Constance Chadwick 
John Alexander Clark 

Robert Frederick Clement 

Albert Clouston 
Dominic Clouston 
Lloyd Craig and Kathleen Violet 

Cruickshank, jointly 
Patricia Eileen Dallinger 
Morris Wilfred Davies 
Oswald John Davis 

Ernest Hunter and Mary Lillian 
Diack, jointly 

Tessa Diack .. 
Victor Adrian Double 
Harold Dover 

Leslie and Vera Ann Dowthwaite, 
jointly 

Address for Service Occupation 

15 Peachgrove Terrace, Rotorua Electronics technician 
44 Marlborough Avenue, Glen- Married woman 

field, Auckland 
40 Domain Road, Whakatane 
151 Bartholomew Road, Levin .. 
33 Gillies Avenue, Claudelands, 

Hamilton 

Medical practitioner 
Corsetiere 
Married woman 

59 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, Civil engineer 
Auckland 2 

59 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, Married woman 
Auckland 2 

4 Warburton Crescent, Te Awa- Farmer 
mutu 

3 Garden Place, Mount Eden, Company director 
Auckland 4 

54 Moehau Street, Te Puke 

3 Clyde Street, New Plymouth 
7 Rosina Place, Pakuranga, Auck

land 

Agricultural instructor 
School teacher 

Married woman 
Married woman 

3/200 Mellons Bay Road, How- Widow 
ick, Auckland 

45 Bridge Street, Wairoa Postmistress 
SA Mongorry Place, Mount Warehouseman 

Roskill, Auckland 
95 Beechdale Crescent, Pakur- Minister of religion 

anga, Auckland 
R.D. 2, Huntly 
R.D. 2, Huntly 
28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers, 

Auckland 
299B Peachgrove Road, Hamilton 
44 Kimihia Road, Huntly 
20 Byron Street, Miramar, Well

ington 

Farmer 
Farm hand 
Building services engineer 
Married woman 
Karitane nurse 
Real estate agent 
Painting and decorating contractor 

41 Hamblyn Street, New Plymouth Retired 

41 Hamblyn Street, New Plymouth 
33 Orakei Road, Auckland 5 
359 Northbridge, Akoranga Drive, 

Northcote 9 
31 West End, Ohope Beach, Bay 

of Plenty 

Kindergarten teacher 
Marketing manager 
Retired 

Company director 
Clerk 

Number of 
Units in 

Partnership 

2 
J9 

2 
2 
2 

5 

4 

8 

6 

15 

5 
3 

2 
2 

2 

3 
1 
1 

2 
2 
4 

2 

2 
2 
4 

2 

Amount 
Contributed to 
Common Stock 
of Partnership 

$ 

1,000 
9,500 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

2,500 

2,000 

4,000 

3,000 

7,500 

3,000 
1,500 

500 

1,000 
1,000 

1,000 

1,500 
500 
500 

1,000 
1,000 
2,000 

1,000 

1,000 
1,000 
2,000 

1,000 


