In the matter of Part II of the Partnership Act 1908, and in the matter of a special partnership known as SOUTH PACIFIC MOTEL LOWER HUTT PARTNERSHIP-SHEFFIELD ASSOCIATES MANAGEMENT LIMITED AND COMPANY:

NOTICE OF RENEWAL

WE, the persons named and described in the Schedule hereto and Sheffield Associates Management Limited, a duly incorporated company having its registered office at Auckland, do hereby give notice that by registration of this certificate we do hereby renew for a further term of 7 years from the 21st day of September 1980, the special partnership formed under the provisions of Part II of the Partnership Act 1908, details of which are set out hereunder; and do hereby further certify pursuant to the provisions of sections 51 and 62 of the said Act as follows:

(a) The style of the firm under which the partnership has been conducted is South Pacific Motel Lower Hutt Partnership-Sheffield Associates Management Limited and Company.

(b) The names and places of residence of all partners are as follows:

General Partners:

Sheffield Associates Management Limited, a duly incorporated company having its registered office at Auckland.

Special Partners:

The persons whose names and addresses are set forth in the Schedule hereto.

(c) The aforesaid special partners have contributed to the common stock of the partnership the sum listed against their respective (d) The general nature of the business transacted by the partnership is that of carrying on the business of motel proprietors.
(e) The principal places at which the business has been transacted are at the offices of the general partner, Sheffield Associates Management Limited, Ground Floor, Hampton Court Building, corner Wellesley and Federal Streets, Auckland 1.
(f) The renewed term of the partnership commenced on the 21st day of September 1980 and is to terminate 7 years from that date.

Dated at Auckland this 26th day of September 1980.

The common Seal of Sheffield Associates Management Limited was hereunto affixed in the presence of:

T. A. FROMONT. P. ADAMS.

[L.S.] and acknowledged before me:

I. E. THOMPSON, J.P.

Signed and acknowledged by the special partners being the persons named in the Schedule hereto by their attorney Bruce Eynon Tunnicliffe, in the presence of:

B. E. TUNNICLIFFE. R. W. BROAD, J.P.

Amount

SCHEDULE

REGISTER OF SPECIAL PARTNERS

South Pacific Motel Lower Hutt Partnership-Sheffield Associates Management Limited and Company

Full Name	Address for Service	Occupation	27	Number of Units in Partnership	Contributed to Common Stock of Partnership \$
Arthur Edward Ackerman Alyson Mary Adams	15 Peachgrove Terrace, Rotorua44 Marlborough Avenue, Glen- field, Auckland	Electronics technician Married woman	••	2 19	1,000 9,500
Richard Nichols Akel Vivien Gay Badland Hilda Bak	40 Domain Road, Whakatane 151 Bartholomew Road, Levin 33 Gillies Avenue, Claudelands,	Medical practitioner Corsetiere Married woman	· · · · ·	2 2 2	1,000 1,000 1,000
Edgar Alexander Bell	Hamilton 59 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, Auckland 2	Civil engineer	••	5	2,500
Mabel Hillier Bell	59 Marine Parade, Herne Bay, Auckland 2	Married woman	••	4	2,000
Robert Jefcoate Bent	4 Warburton Crescent, Te Awa- mutu	Farmer	••	8	4,000
James Ferguson Birrell	3 Garden Place, Mount Eden, Auckland 4	Company director	••	6	3,000
Walter Noel and Iris Glen Bowyer, jointly	54 Moehau Street, Te Puke	Agricultural instructor School teacher		15	7,500
Doris May Bush Phyllis Martha Cartwright	3 Clyde Street, New Plymouth 7 Rosina Place, Pakuranga, Auck- land	Married woman Married woman		5 3	3,000 1,500
Anne Cave	3/200 Mellons Bay Road, How- ick, Auckland	Widow	• •	1	500
Constance Chadwick John Alexander Clark	45 Bridge Street, Wairoa 8A Mongorry Place, Mount Roskill, Auckland	Postmistress Warehouseman		2 2	1,000 1,000
Robert Frederick Clement	95 Beechdale Crescent, Pakur- anga, Auckland	Minister of religion	••	2	1,000
Albert Clouston Dominic Clouston Lloyd Craig and Kathleen Violet Cruickshank, jointly	R.D. 2, Huntly R.D. 2, Huntly 28 Rarangi Road, St. Heliers, Auckland	Farmer Farm hand Building services engineer Married woman		3 1 1	1,500 500 500
Patricia Eileen Dallinger Morris Wilfred Davies Oswald John Davis	 299B Peachgrove Road, Hamilton 44 Kimihia Road, Huntly 20 Byron Street, Miramar, Wellington 	Karitane nurse Real estate agent		2 2 4	1,000 1,000 2,000
Ernest Hunter and Mary Lillian Diack, jointly	41 Hamblyn Street, New Plymouth	Retired	••	2	1,000
Tessa Diack Victor Adrian Double Harold Dover	 41 Hamblyn Street, New Plymouth 33 Orakei Road, Auckland 5 359 Northbridge, Akoranga Drive, Northcote 9 	Kindergarten teacher Marketing manager Retired	• • •	2 2 4	1,000 1,000 2,000
Leslie and Vera Ann Dowthwaite, jointly		Company director Clerk		2	1,000